Important Product Information PACSystems* RX3i
IC695CRU320-EW
GFK-2514AA Redundancy CPU
June 2015
The PACSystems* RX3i Redundancy CPU can be used to
perform real time control of machines, processes, and
material handling systems. The CPU communicates with the
programmer and HMI devices via a serial port using SNP

2 PACSystems* RX3i Redundancy CPU
GFK-2514AA IC695CRU320-EW
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
IC695CRU320 RX3i 1GHz Celeron M CPU with 64MB User Memory
IC695ACC302 Smart Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC693ACC302 Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC690RBT001 Rechargeable Battery for Memory Retention
 Warning – Use only GEIP approved auxillary battery packs listed above. Use of another battery may
present a risk of fire or explosion.
Hot Standby CPU Redundancy Features
For details on the configuration and operation of a Hot Standby CPU redundancy system, refer to the PACSystems